court café

Harn Museum of Art

Meal Dlan
Options

If you have an
Open-Access or
Faculty-Staff meal plan,
please select any
option from the menu
for a cash exchange
value up to $6.50.

Youmay use Flex Bucks
orcash to cover the
addtional cost if you

exceed the cash

exchange value.

Beverages

0-510Cal

UNLIMITED REFILLS
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,
and Sierra Mist
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea

Sweet or Unsweetened

2.50
BY THE GLASS

Lemonade 2.25
Grape Juice 2.50
Apple Juice 2.50
Chocolate Milk 2.50
S. Pellegrino 3.00
Aquafina 1.89
Hot Tea 2.75/pot
Various Flavors
Sweetwater

Organic Coffee 2.35

SPILITS
WINE

Robert Mondavi, California

Merlot « Cabernet Sauvignon + Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio

Glass 6 Bottle 18

BEER

Domestic: Bud Light + Michelob Ultra
Sam Adams Boston Lager
Import: Stella Artois

Craft: First Magnitude 72 Pale Ale
Domestic 4 » Import 5 = Craft 6

soups

Crab and Lobster Bisque
Incredibly tasty and rich Crab and Lobster Bisque finished off with
a touch of sherry and green onions

Minestrone Soup
A traditional, Italian soup filled with vegetables and pasta which are
cooked in a hearty burgundy wine & vegetable broth

Salads

Classic Cobb
Fresh greens and sliced marinated chicken with crispy bacon, chopped egg,
blue cheese, diced tomato and avocado. Served with a balsamic vinaigrette
Caprese

A simple, ltalian salad made of sliced fresh Mozzarella, tomatoes, sweet basil
and seasoned with salt, cracked black pepper and olive oil

Apple Cranberry
Granny Smith apples, dried cranberries, blue cheese crumbles and candied
walnuts all tossed with Romaine lettuce and served with a lite, ltalian dressing

Caesar
Crisp romaine lettuce, toasted croutons and Parmesan cheese
topped with Caesar dressing

Add Chicken $2.00 135 Cal

.

Sandwiches

All sandwiches served with your choice of french fries (245 Cal),

home-made potato chips (450 Cal), roasted vegetables (165 Cal) or fruit cup (80 Cal)

Classic Burger 770 cal

Cup 4.95
280 Cal

Cup 4.95
150 Cal

Half-Portion 8.95
230 Cal

Half-Portion 8.45
270 Cal

Half-Portion 8.45
340 Cal

Half-Portion 7.95
205 Cal

Proudly serving the Boar’s Head Brand

Charbroiled burger served with leffuce, tomato and onion. Add your choice of Cheddar, Swiss, or American

Cooked medium-well

Add Bacon $1.00 90 Cal Add Avocado $1.00 90 Cal

Bacon and Blue Cheese Angus Burger 840 Cal

Veggie or Turkey Burger also available

Angus burger with blue cheese, bacon, lettuce, fomato and mayonnaise on a fresh roll

French Dip 715 cal

Boar’s Head roast beef fopped with Swiss cheese and a horseradish aioli served on a French loaf bread

with a side of au jus

The Club 580 Cal

Boar's Head hickory smoked turkey breast, apple-wood smoked bacon, Swiss cheese,

tomato and lettuce. Served on toasted sourdough bread

Chicken, Spinach & Feta Panini 500 Cal

Grilled chicken, baby spinach, tomato, and onion on ltalian bread with a feta-garlic spread

Roasted Vegetable Wrap 410 cal

A zesty combination of marinated vegetables, hummus spread and mixed greens, drizzled

with a balsamic glaze and wrapped in a forfilla

Soup or House Salad & Half Sandwich
Your choice of a vegetable, Boar's Head ham or turkey wrap or sandwich

Bowl

Bowl

Full

Full

Full

Full

Small Diates

Small savory dishes meant for sharing

Mozzarella Sticks 700 cal
Deep-fried Mozzarella coated in an Italian bread
crumb mixture. Served with a side of marinara sauce

Spinach Dip with Crostini Bread 590 cal
Spinach, water chestnuts, green onion, roasted
pepper, garlic and hot pepper sauce in a creamy dip

Margherita Flatbread 515 cal
Fresh Mozzarella, sliced tomato and basil on a lightly
sauced flatbread

Bruschetta with Crostinis 320 cal
Diced Roma tomatoes, mixed with fresh basil, garlic
and red onion. Served with foasted crostini bread

8.95

8.95

8.95

6.95

Desserts

Cannoli 270 cal
Crispy pastry filled with a sweet Ricotta cheese
mixture and chocolate chips

Chocolate Bundt Cake 350 Cal
Slowly baked chocolate cake made with a warm,
luscious molten chocolate center

9.95

9.95

9.45

9.95

9.45

8.95

8.95

4.99

4.99

6.95
420 Cal

6.95
190 Cal

10.95
450 Cal

10.45
540 Cal

10.45
680 Cal

9.95
410 Cal



